IFC 090 K, F
Signal Converter
for electromagnetic flowmeters
● Application limits have now been
abolished!
● Measuring error guaranteed to be less than
0.3% of the measured value
● Excellent noise rejection, better by a factor

The modular Krohne system with the IFC 090 signal converter
Der IFC 090 signal converter is compatible with all Krohne primary heads:
Type code
K Compact systems: Primary head and signal converter form a single unit and are solidly connected.
F Separate systems: Primary head and signal converter are separate units and electrically connected by signal and field current
cables.
IFM ... Electromagnetic flowmeter IFS ... primary head IFC 090 Signal converter
Full data of the primary heads (IFS ... .) are specified in the relevant Data Sheets:
ALTOFLUX .../AQUAFLUX .../ECOFLUX .../PROFIFLUX .../ VARIFLUX ...
Compact systems Separate systems Characterization of primary heads
with regedly mounted IFC 090 K Primary heads System with IFC 090 F Meter size Flowtube / Connection
ECOFLUX IFM 1080 K ECOFLUX IFS 1000 F ECOFLUX IFM 1080 F DN10-150 Teflon®-PFA liner,
3/8”-6” flangeless design 1)
AQUAFLUX 080 K AQUAFLUX F AQUAFLUX 080 F DN10-1600 Polypropylen and
3/8”-64” hard rubber liner,
flanged design 1)
ALTOFLUX IFM 4080 K ALTOFLUX IFS 4000 F ALTOFLUX IFM 4080 F DN10-1600 e.g. Teflon®-PFA liner,
3/8”-64” flanged design
PROFIFLUX IFM 5080 K PROFIFLUX IFS 5000 F PROFIFLUX IFM 5080 F DN2.5-100 fused aluminium oxide tube,
1/10”-4” flangeless design
VARIFLUX IFM 6080 K VARIFLUX IFS 6000 F VARIFLUX IFM 6080 F DN10-80 Teflon®-PFA liner,
3/8”-3” food-grade and sterile
connections
ALTOFLUX IFM 3080 K ALTOFLUX IFS 3000 F ALTOFLUX IFM 3080 F DN10-300 for special applications,
3/8”-12” e.g. sanitary version,
pressure ratings up to
PN1500 or 20 000 psig,
and field replaceable
electrodes WE 1)
1) not as hazardous-duty versions Teflon® is a registered trademark of Du Pont.
e = increased safety
i = intrinsic safety
d = flameproof enclosure
K = compact units: characteristic and approval No.
see data sheets “Primary heads”
F = separate units: characteristicEEx de [ib] IIC T6
(field housing) approval No. KEMA Ex-97.D.2241
FM Factory Mutual:
Class III Div. 2 Groups A, B, C, D
Class III Div. 2 Groups F, G
Class III Div. 2 Groups
Versions for hazardous-duty areas
Type of protection Increased safety Intrinsic safety
IFC 090 K / Ex IFC 090 K / i-EEx
IFC 090 F / Ex IFC 090 F / i-EEx
outputs / inputs e i
housing signal converter d d
terminal compartment of e e
outputs, inputs, power supply (d, option for K) (d, option for K)
power supply e e
electrodes signal cable i i
(only F version, separate)
field power supply cable e e
(only F version, separate)
IFC 090
4 IFC 090
The standard
● outstanding accuracy
● full set of standard equipment
● current and pulse outputs (galvanically isolated)
● status and/or control output, easy to set for numerous tasks:
as trip point, to indicate flow direction, error messages, external
initiation of functions, etc.
● IMoCom bus can be used for numerous internal and external tasks
● simplified, standard Krohne operator control concept
● low power consum
1 Input amplifier
● overdrive-proof signal processing, processes flow peaks up
to 20m/s (65ft/s) and more rapidly and accurately